2022 Mb Opens & Panthers Crocus Invitational

JO4 2007-2008

Num Name

0303 ANONYMOUS
0322 Coulthart, Emma
0300 Casar, Rozalia
0319 Carlson, Bailey
0323 Kozak, Adrea
0324 Maynard, Sophie

JO4 2009

Num Name

0315 Baril, Demi
0304 Dysievick, Teagan
0321 Simard, Amelia
0314 Ritchie, Claire
0320 Rosnow, Saffiya

JO4 2010

Num Name

0310 Hillier, Cali

0309 Cormier, Delia
0311 Brown, Emily
0316 Price, Ava

0301 Mulroy, Maykayla
0312 Scharer, Addison
0603 Stankevich, Katya

JOS5 2009

Num Name

0305 Isbister, Ryanna
0317 Crosbie, Ayla
0318 Olfert, Beth
0313 Saurette, Kami
0302 Moore, Jenna

JOS5 2010

Num Name

0307 White , Brooklynn
0306 Sudoski, Mikayla
0308 Koenig, Lyla

Club/Team

Springers
Swan Valley
Panthers
Beausejour
Tamarack
Tamarack

Club/Team

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Springers

Selkirk

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Beausejour

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Springers
Wpg. Gym. Centre
Panthers
Springers
Panthers

Club/Team

Springers

Wpg. Gym. Centre
Wpg. Gym. Centre
Prair. Reign
Panthers

Club/Team
Eagles
Springers

Kips

March 25, 2022 4:16:42 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.350 1001
8.75010.04
8.900 1002T
8.900 1002T
8.60010.05
7.900 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.50010.01
9.10010.03
9.15010.02
8.25010.05
8.550 1004

Vault
Score Place
8.90010.03
8.700 10.05T
9.300 1001
8.700 10.05T
8.750 1004
9.000 10.02
7.900 10.07

Vault
Score Place
9.000 1001
8.80010.03
8.900 10.02
8.600 1004
7.900 1005

Vault
Score Place
8.5001003
8.800 1001
8.600 1002

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1002
8.75010.03
8.4501005
8.5251004
9.100 1001
7.77510.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.62510.0 1
8.950 1004
9.30010.02
9.12510.03
8.300 1005

Ubars
Score Place
9.4751001T
9.15010.05
9.27510.04
9.42510.03
8.900 1006
9.4751001T
8.650 1007

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 10-03
9.500 1001
9.20010.02
7.95010.05
8.7251004

Ubars
Score Place
8.7501001T
8.7501001T
8.70010.03

Beam
Score Place
8.850 1004
9.25010.0]
9.200 10.02
9.10010.03
8.50010.05
8.450 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.300 10.01T
9.30010.01T
8.65010.04
9.10010.03
8.100 1005

Beam
Score Place
8.900 10.02T
9.15010.0]
8.750 1006
8.900 10.02T
8.900 10.02T
8.050 10.07
8.800 1005

Beam
Score Place
8.100 1001
7.95010.03
8.050 10.02
7.900 10.04
7.30010.05

Beam
Score Place
9.05010.01
8.55010.02
8.050 1003

Session 03 - Mar 25, 2022

Floor
Score Place
9.20010.01
9.150 10.02
9.10010.03
8.900 1004
8.400 1005
7.700 10.06

Floor
Score Place
9.300 10.0]
8.9501003
8.500 1004
9.100 10.02
6.50010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.95010.02T
8.950 10.02T
8.600 1007
8.700 10-05T
9.15010.0]
8.750 1004
8.700 10-05T

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.01
8.800 1002
8.400 1004
8.700 1003
8.200 1005

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.0]
8.900 1003
9.050 10.02

All-Around
Score Place
36.300 1
35900 2
35650 3
35425 4
34600 5
31825 6
All-Around
Score Place
37.725 1
36.300 2
35600 3
35575 4
31450 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.225 1
35950 2
35925 3
35.725 4
35700 5
35275 6
34.050 7
All-Around
Score Place
35.150 1
35.050 2
34550 3
33.150 4
32,125 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.550 1
35.000 2
34400 3
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